
LUXEMBURG
Dominic Verheyen
Email: dominic@outhere-music.com

NETHERLANDS
Dominic Verheyen
Email: dominic@outhere-music.com

NEW ZEALAND
Paul Merton / Shelley Nugent
Email: paul@tritonmusic.co.nz / shelley@tritonav.co.nz

NORWAY
Gert Holmfred
Email: gert@naxos.no

POLAND
Janusz Florczak
Email: cmd@cmd.pl

SLOVAKIA
Jozef Krupa
Email: divyd@divyd.sk

SOUTH AFRICA
Charles Kühn
Email: charles@nextmusic.co.za

SOUTH KOREA
Chris Kim / Ellen Bae
Email: chris.kim@naxos.com / ellen.bae@naxos.com

SPAIN
Polo Digital Multimedia, S.L.
Email: Correo@PoloDigital.com

SWEDEN
Stephan Jansson
Email: Stephan@Naxos.se

TAIWAN
S. C. Chiang
Email: Groscctw@ms32.hinet.net

TURKEY
Kerim Selcuk
Email: kerim.selcuk@akmuzik.com.tr

UNITED KINGDOM
Christopher Allan
Email: callan@SelectMusic.co.uk

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
Nick Floyd
Email: MusicLibrary@NaxosUSA.com

PORTUGAL
Miguel Cruz / Nuno Rodrigues / Patrícia Mendes
Email: miguel@cnmusica.com / nunorodrigues@cnmusica.com  
 patricia@cnmusica.com

AUSTRALIA
Alex Norden
Email: anorden@savd.com.au

AUSTRIA
Gramola NML Team
Email: nml@gramola.at

BELGIUM
Dominic Verheyen
Email: dominic@outhere-music.com

BRAZIL
Gisele Nunes / Marcia Nunes
Email: gisele@edm2001.com.br   
 marcia@edm2001.com.br 

CANADA
Nick D'Angiolillo
Email: Nick@NaxosUSA.com 

CZECH REPUBLIC
Tomas Beck
Email: classic@classic.cz

SINGAPORE
Tricia Low
Email: tricia@drs.com.sg

CZECH REPUBLIC
Tomas Beck
Email: classic@classic.cz

FINLAND
Jarkko Sallinen
Email: jarkko.sallinen@fg-naxos.fi

FRANCE
Loïc Besson
Email: loic@outhere-music.com

GERMANY
René Zühlke
Email: rz@naxos.de

GREECE
Elsie Saratsie
Email: esaratsie@gmail.com

HONG KONG
Amanda Lai
Email: Amanda.Lai@Naxos.com

ICELAND
Stephan Jansson
Email: Stephan@Naxos.se

IRELAND
Iain Willis
Email: willis.iain@gmail.com

ITALY
Giona Saporiti
Email: ducale.promo@ducalemusic.it

JAPAN
Naxos Digital Japan
Email: info@Naxos.jp

OTHER COUNTRIES:
Same as Hong Kong

For technical questions, please contact:

All countries except USA: Customer.Service@Naxos.com

USA: NMLHelp@Naxosusa.com
Tel: 1-877-629-6723, extension 3833

CONTACT US FOR MORE INFORMATION 
AND A FREE TRIAL!
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www.NaxosWorks.com



NAXOS MUSICAL WORKS DATABASE FACTS AND FIGURES AS OF MAY ����

Features information on over 25,000 classical musical works, 
with more than 3,500 composers represented along with their 
biographies.

NAXOS WORKS DATABASE meets the needs of many artists 
and performing arts organisations - a place where they can 
find all the most important information about classical musical 
works - instrumentation, playing time, year of composition, 
composer biographies, music notes and much more. The 
data are derived from the vast amount of information included 
in the Naxos Music Library, augmented by information from 
many other sources and music publishers.
 

SEARCH CAPABILITIES
The new service offers sophisticated search capabilities - 
users can search by playing time, year of composition, 
country of birth of the composer, category, featured 
instrument and many other criteria, either singly or combined, 
making it an indispensable tool for concert programming. 

NEW CONTENT
Our musical works database is a growing product. The 
chamber music entries will be vastly expanded over time. 
New works are added at the rate of 100 to 200 per month. 
Missing information will continue to be filled. 
 

VALUE FOR MONEY
There is nothing else like it on the internet, with this much 
content, and with annual subscriptions starting at just US$100, 
it is budget-friendly for all.

OVER ��,��� MUSIC NOTES

�,��� COMPOSER BIOGRAPHIES

CLOSE TO ��,��� ORCHESTRAL WORKS

�,��� CHORAL WORKS

�,��� OPERAS & OPERETTAS
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